Taconic Hills

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
¢ Nick Smith
Players (7)

NAME

Tatiana Young
Megan Quinion
Calee Nowak
Madilee Madison
Adele Crayton
Rachel Brazie
Erica Bhagwandin

GRADE
10
10

10
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Angela Webster
Assistant: Tom Davis

73 County Route 11A
Craryville, NY, 12521
(518) 325-2896

NUMBER
12

4

14

24

2

13

10
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